SL.
No.

HEARING MATTERS

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 17" MARCH,2022

THREE MEMBERS BENCH-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT-11.00 A.M

HON’BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

CASE
No.

1.

w

LY-548/2019
LY-1117/2019
LY-262/2020
LY-316/2020
LY-1300/2020

LY-1366/2020

LY-106/2021

LY-290/2021

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

AND

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

JAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Santosh Mohanty
Biranchi Dalai
Debraj Panda
Kabita Senapati

Ramakanta Dangu

Soubhagyalaxmi Acharya

Narayan Pal

Debashisha Panda

NAME OF THE
RESPONDENT

Sabita Sahu, Sarapanch
Chhaitana.

B.D.O., Dhenkanal Sadar
Collector, Khurda.

Rabindra Kumar Sethy, Sarapanch
Nischintakoili and another.

Debi Prasanna Barik, R.1.
Basudevpur & others.
Laxminarayan Nayak, Principal
Women’s Higher Secondary School,
Kuchinda & another.

Chandra Sekhar Dash, Sarpanch
Ukundara G.P. & others.

Niladri Ranjan Nayak, F.L.A

Dist. Head Quarter Hospital
Bhadrak & another.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/IC




