## THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, 17TH MARCH, 2022

## THREE MEMBERS BENCH-II (B-2, GROUND FLOOR) AT-11.00 A.M

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

AND

HON'BLE DR R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

## **CAUSE LIST**

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME	OF	THE
No.	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPO	NDE	INT

## **HEARING MATTERS**

1. LY-548/2019	Santosh Mohanty	Sabita Sahu, Sarapanch
		Chhaitana.
2. LY-1117/2019	Biranchi Dalai	B.D.O., Dhenkanal Sadar
3. LY-262/2020	Debraj Panda	Collector, Khurda.
4. LY-316/2020	Kabita Senapati	Rabindra Kumar Sethy, Sarapanch
		Nischintakoili and another.
5. LY-1300/2020	Ramakanta Dangu	Debi Prasanna Barik, R.I.
		Basudevpur & others.
6. LY-1366/2020	Soubhagyalaxmi Acharya	Laxminarayan Nayak, Principal
		Women's Higher Secondary School,
		Kuchinda & another.
7. LY-106/2021	Narayan Pal	Chandra Sekhar Dash, Sarpanch
		Ukundara G.P. & others.
8. LY-290/2021	Debashisha Panda	Niladri Ranjan Nayak, F.L.A
		Dist. Head Quarter Hospital
		Bhadrak & another.

**SECRETARY (JUDICIAL) I/C**